
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL
SAVINGS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199205190000
87701

05/19/1992
09:35:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KERR, MARK

199205270000
94121

05/27/1992
10:28:07

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILES,
CHARLES

199205270000
94131

05/27/1992
10:28:09

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILLER,
JAMES K

199205270000
94141

05/27/1992
10:28:09

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CUMMINGS,
HAROLD

199205270000
94151

05/27/1992
10:28:10

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
STEPHEN

199206050001
04171

06/05/1992
01:40:08

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILPOT,
GEORGE F

199205290000
96681

05/29/1992
01:01:57

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HITT, DIANE D

199205290000
96691

05/29/1992
01:02:01

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOSMER,
NOAH

199206260001
23682

06/26/1992
11:07:13

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

199206260001
23681

06/26/1992
11:07:13

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WISER,
VINCENT

199206260001
23711

06/26/1992
11:21:04

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEAL, WILLIE
H

199207140001
39711

07/14/1992
02:31:43

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HARRIS,
JAMES R

199207140001
39712

07/14/1992
02:31:43

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

199306300001
91941

06/30/1993
01:02:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WALLACE, W
E

199306300001
91942

06/30/1993
01:02:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

WALLACE, W
E

199306300001
91952

06/30/1993
01:02:54

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PELHAM,
RICKY

199306300001
91961

06/30/1993
01:02:56

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CATES, GINNI

199306300001
91962

06/30/1993
01:02:56

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CATES, GINNI



199306300001
91971

06/30/1993
01:02:58

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILLIAMS,
JAMES JR

199306300001
91972

06/30/1993
01:02:58

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
JAMES JR

199309170002
85231

09/17/1993
11:31:47

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ELLISON,
DAVID L

199311160003
62931

11/16/1993
10:47:53

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELSON,
JIMMY E JR

199704090001
10331

04/09/1997
01:12:18

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
BARBARA

199205190000
87702

05/19/1992
09:35:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

KERR, MARK

199206050001
04181

06/05/1992
01:40:09

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
TAMARA

199306300001
91951

06/30/1993
01:02:54

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELHAM,
RICKY

199309170002
85232

09/17/1993
11:31:47

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

ELLISON,
DAVID L

199309170002
85241

09/17/1993
11:31:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BATSON,
JOHN T

199309170002
85242

09/17/1993
11:31:51

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BATSON,
JOHN T


