Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205190000 87701	05/19/1992 09:35:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KERR, MARK						
199205270000 94121	05/27/1992 10:28:07	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILES, CHARLES						
199205270000 94131	05/27/1992 10:28:09	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILLER, JAMES K						
199205270000 94141	05/27/1992 10:28:09	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CUMMINGS, HAROLD						
199205270000 94151	05/27/1992 10:28:10	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, STEPHEN						
199206050001 04171	06/05/1992 01:40:08	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILPOT, GEORGE F						
199205290000 96681	05/29/1992 01:01:57	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HITT, DIANE D						
199205290000 96691	05/29/1992 01:02:01	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOSMER, NOAH						
199206260001 23682	06/26/1992 11:07:13	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC							
199206260001 23681	06/26/1992 11:07:13	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WISER, VINCENT						
199206260001 23711	06/26/1992 11:21:04	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEAL, WILLIE H						
199207140001 39711	07/14/1992 02:31:43	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HARRIS, JAMES R						
199207140001 39712	07/14/1992 02:31:43	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC							
199306300001 91941	06/30/1993 01:02:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WALLACE, W E						
199306300001 91942	06/30/1993 01:02:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	WALLACE, W E						
199306300001 91952	06/30/1993 01:02:54	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PELHAM, RICKY						
199306300001 91961	06/30/1993 01:02:56	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CATES, GINNI						
199306300001 91962	06/30/1993 01:02:56	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CATES, GINNI						

		1					1	1	
199306300001 91971	06/30/1993 01:02:58	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILLIAMS, JAMES JR				
199306300001 91972	06/30/1993 01:02:58	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, JAMES JR				
199309170002 85231	09/17/1993 11:31:47	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ELLISON, DAVID L				
199311160003 62931	11/16/1993 10:47:53	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELSON, JIMMY E JR				
199704090001 10331	04/09/1997 01:12:18	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, BARBARA				
199205190000 87702	05/19/1992 09:35:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	KERR, MARK				
199206050001 04181	06/05/1992 01:40:09	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, TAMARA				
199306300001 91951	06/30/1993 01:02:54	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PELHAM, RICKY				
199309170002 85232	09/17/1993 11:31:47	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	ELLISON, DAVID L				
199309170002 85241	09/17/1993 11:31:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BATSON, JOHN T				
199309170002 85242	09/17/1993 11:31:51	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BATSON, JOHN T				